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LAYOUT PLAN OF PLOTTED COLONY ON
THE LAND MEASURING 6.80 ACRES UNDER
DEEN DAYAL JAN AWAS YOJNA HOUSING
POLICY 2016 AND POLICY EXTENSION
DATED 24.01.2018 IN THE REVENUE ESTATE
OF VILLAGE KHERI KALAN, SECTOR-84 A
FARIDABAD BEING DEVELOPED BY BLACK
ROCK HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED, IN
COLLABORATION WITH ATLANTIC
EQUIPMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED
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TYPE PLOT SIZE (IN M.) AREA (SQ.M.) AREA (SQ.YD.)

AS PER PROFILE

6.116 15.921

6.468 16.150

6.977 20.000

20.0006.827

7.300 20.321

6.030 21.234

7.448 17.859

6.971 20.000

7.410 15.882

6.114 17.983

101.989 122.386

97.373 116.847

104.458 125.350

139.540 167.448

136.540 163.848

148.343 178.012

128.041 153.649

133.041 159.617

139.420 167.304

124.898 149.877

117.686 141.223

109.948 131.938

TOTAL NO. OF PLOTS : 121
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